LINCOLNSHIRE TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2006 MATCH 4 AT BOSTON ON 20 AUG 2006

POINTS SUMMARY FOR THIS MATCH

Club

Barton

Boston & District AC
Bourne AC

Grantham AC

Grimsby Harriers
Lincoln Wellington AC
Louth AC

Newark AC

Sleaford Striders
Total

POINTS SUMMARY FOR THIS SEASON

Club

Girls

Grantham AC

Boston & District AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Grimsby Harriers
Louth AC

Newark AC

Bourne AC

Sleaford Striders
Barton

Women

Newark AC

Grantham AC

Boston & District AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Louth AC

Grimsby Harriers
Sleaford Striders
Bourne AC

Barton

Boys

Boston & District AC
Grantham AC

Lincoln Wellington AC
Louth AC

Grimsby Harriers
Bourne AC

Newark AC

Sleaford Striders
Barton

Men

Newark AC

Grantham AC

Boston & District AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Bourne AC

Louth AC

Grimsby Harriers
Barton

Sleaford Striders

Lincs T&F League Match 4

Girls Women

323

314
192
302
131
51
17

Match

398

354
279
227
109
119

26

48

191
72
179

285
0
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Boys

0
440

390.5
215
152
182.5
143

0

197
172
126
124
56
20

334
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More information at www.BostonandDistrictAC.com
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Men

192
113
284

48
194
149
454

252
108
111

46

12

555
340
185

63
111

66

407
256
414

21

12

Events Competitors

0
118
16
132
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0
49

Match 4 Total

314
323
302
192
131
51
13
17
0

QWNIMOTONOO®

285
191

179
53
72

QOO OoOUINA~®O

440
390.5
152
182.5
215

143

CQObhW~NOOIO©O
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